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Across Down
1

6

10

16

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

32

33

35

36

38

40

42

43

44

46

50

51

53

54

59

60

63

64

65

67

68

69

GPS suggestion

Dog collar dangler

His vehicle collection now in Heritage Park

Got off the train

Per

Warning sign

__ __ Cross, brewer

Poetic feet

Airman

Slant

Island university, briefly

Drove last spike

Mined-over matter?

Netherlands river

Winter conveyance

Paid ride

Emerald Isle

Ball carriers, briefly

Old, northernmost US railway, briefly

Container

Casino game

4th periods

Where the antelope play?

Unaccompanied travels

Tiny messenger, briefly

Font size, 10 point

__ __ Moyie

Foothills people

Excited about

Mass or rapid

E-car battery unit

Cayuse

Rocket launcher

It can give you a lift

Not a ST or AVE

Blown away

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

22

24

29

30

31

34

37

38

39

41

44

45

47

48

49

50

52

55

Livery staple

What a toddler who wants to be carried
might say

Turnpike payment

Capable,slangliy

Chit

Former places to get licenses, briefly

Old name for linden tree

Resist ending

Cardston carriages domicile

Gritty partner

Hockey ruling body

Before noon

__ __ Bennett

Washington Black author, ___ Edugyan

Caesar's "wood"

One of Calgary's civic "pride"

Occupational suffix

Tire designs

For example

In favour of

Place to play 41 across

One ox said to the other "The ___ on us!"

Porterhouse alternative

Screen symbol

Train stop, briefly

Pesky insect

Madrid monarch

Blue Jays' league, briefly

Reformer, Jacob ____

Teen's woe

Gearbox, briefly

Orbiting home, briefly

Tire inflation stat

Team race

Kicking Horse or Rogers

Farm fraction



71

72

76

77

80

82

83

84

85

87

88

92

94

95

96

97

100

101

104

106

107

108

109

112

117

118

121

122

124

125

126

127

128

129

133

134

136

Milan Opera La ____

Secondary rail lines

River crosser, perhaps

Glacial ridges

Knee part, for short

Sister with a habit

Wilf Carter, Montana ____

La Belle Province pre-1963, briefly

Lethbridge high level bridge

Diminutive suffix

Lunar vehicle

"Homes for the West" kit seller

Its often sold in bars

Hundred weight, briefly

HCW "Making Tracks," for example

Rail rider

Officer training school, briefly

Watercourse

V-8 but not the drink

"Where did _ ___ my keys?"

Heliskiing Co.

Url ender

Barn section

Perpetual

Slushy aka

Early railway workers

Thick syrup

Cab driver?

Ocean inlet

__ __ Lewis

Orig. equip.

UN envoy, Bob ____

Unwritten history

Tram or trolley

Negative response

Spanish wave

Sky in Lac Ste. Anne
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57

58

60

61

62

64

66

67

70

73

74

75

76

78

79

81

85

86

89

90

91

93

97

98

99

102

103

105

110

111

113

114

115

116

118

119

Strong prairie cart

Table salt half, briefly

Husky follower

Semi front end

Curie find, briefly

Resented 1980 federal policy, briefly

Garden tools

Big name in PCs

School group

"SportsCenter" channel

Single wheel vehicle

Smallest of the litter

Winter walking wear

Bull train terminus

Sorento maker

911 responder

Andes packer

Certain RV

Type of construction contract, briefly

Stampede Ranch

Envoy

Gun the engine

Food scraps

Racing circuits

___ address

Small songbird climbs trees looking for food.

French school

See 146 across

Narc ending

Type of blue jean

Italian car

Cookie with "split personality"

Calgary's upper right quadrant

AC predecessor

Historical period

An Alberta First Nations

Dog command



137

139

142

145

146

149

150

151

155

156

158

159

160

164

166

167

169

170

171

172

Roadside assit. org.

Dog and pony pull

"The Town of Flowing Wells"

E pluribus ____

Warehouse staple, now closed

____ shui

Hill George McDougall died on

Lariat

Nintendo console

Little brook

Overlapping diagram

Former soldiers' ministry

"Star Wars" furball

French policeman's hat

Neuron and Bird

Children's education fund

Health Partners International, briefly

Locomotive fuel

Fair hiring organization initials

Rivers freight hauler

120

122

123

128

130

131

132

134

135

138

139

140

141

143

144

145

147

148

152

153

154

157

161

162

163

165

167

168

"Beat it"

Travel across

Southern AB inst. of higher learning

Norway's patron saint

Metis leader, Louis ____

Floating member of the birch bark family

Atomic mass unit, briefly

Doc's theatre, briefly

Ground breaker

Two-wheel trend

Hiking path

Not neat

Northern Canadian dome

Strategic river WW I, Flanders

Bills honouring Viola Desmond

Country with 144 across motto, briefly

Day recognizing women, briefly

CPR sleepers

Declare

Neighbouring prov.

Snow sliders

Train stopping at every sta.

Winnipeg Jets first hockey league

Choose

Good resolution TV

Gym class, briefly

Reverse osmosis, briefly

Lead on the table


