Get A Move On!

1	2	3	4	5		6	7	8	9			10		11	12	13	14	15			16	17	18	19
	20					21					22			22						24				
	20					21					22			23						24				
	25					26					27							28	29					
30					31		32							33			34		35					
				36		37					38		39				40	41					ļ	
42					43				44	45						46				47		48	49	
			<u> </u>	50				51						52								53		
54	55	56	57				58		59							j		60	61		62			
	63					64						65			66	1	67							
	68			69							70			71						72		73	74	75
76						77		78	79			•					80		81			82		
						83					84		1	85						86	1	87		
88	89		90	91			92			93							94					95		
00	09		30	31			32			93							34					ภ		
96												97			98	99		100						
		101			102	103		104			105			106							J	107		
					108					109			110					J		111	1			
	110																	110					100	
112	113	114		115					116		117							118	119				120	
121								122		123								124					125	
126			127				128							<u> </u>	129		130				131	132		
133		_				134							135	1		136					137			
											_													
		138			139				140	141			142	143	144					145				
146	147		148				149					150					151	152	153					154
	155		-				<u> </u>	156			157		158	-				159			160	161	162	\vdash
163		164		165				166									167			168		169		Щ
		104	L	103				100						L			10/	L		100		109	L	
170								171								172								

Down Across 1 GPS suggestion 2 Livery staple What a toddler who wants to be carried Dog collar dangler might say His vehicle collection now in Heritage Park 4 Turnpike payment Got off the train Capable, slangliy Per 6 Chit Warning sign Former places to get licenses, briefly ___ Cross, brewer 8 Old name for linden tree 23 Poetic feet Resist ending Airman 10 Cardston carriages domicile Slant Gritty partner Island university, briefly Hockey ruling body Drove last spike Before noon Mined-over matter? ___ _ Bennett Netherlands river Washington Black author, ____ Edugyan Winter conveyance 16 Caesar's "wood" Paid ride One of Calgary's civic "pride" 35 Emerald Isle Occupational suffix Ball carriers, briefly Tire designs Old, northernmost US railway, briefly 22 For example Container In favour of Casino game Place to play 41 across 4th periods One ox said to the other "The on us!" Where the antelope play? Porterhouse alternative Unaccompanied travels Screen symbol Tiny messenger, briefly Train stop, briefly 51 Font size, 10 point Pesky insect Moyie Madrid monarch Foothills people Blue Jays' league, briefly Excited about Reformer, Jacob Mass or rapid 45 Teen's woe E-car battery unit Gearbox, briefly Cayuse Orbiting home, briefly Rocket launcher Tire inflation stat It can give you a lift Team race Not a ST or AVE Kicking Horse or Rogers Blown away Farm fraction

71 Milan Opera La	56 Strong prairie cart
72 Secondary rail lines	57 Table salt half, briefly
76 River crosser, perhaps	58 Husky follower
77 Glacial ridges	60 Semi front end
80 Knee part, for short	61 Curie find, briefly
82 Sister with a habit	62 Resented 1980 federal policy, briefly
83 Wilf Carter, Montana	64 Garden tools
84 La Belle Province pre-1963, briefly	66 Big name in PCs
85 Lethbridge high level bridge	67 School group
87 Diminutive suffix	70 "SportsCenter" channel
88 Lunar vehicle	73 Single wheel vehicle
92 "Homes for the West" kit seller	74 Smallest of the litter
94 Its often sold in bars	75 Winter walking wear
95 Hundred weight, briefly	76 Bull train terminus
96 HCW "Making Tracks," for example	78 Sorento maker
97 Rail rider	79 911 responder
100 Officer training school, briefly	81 Andes packer
101 Watercourse	85 Certain RV
104 V-8 but not the drink	86 Type of construction contract, briefly
106 "Where did my keys?"	89 Stampede Ranch
107 Heliskiing Co.	90 Envoy
108 Url ender	91 Gun the engine
109 Barn section	93 Food scraps
112 Perpetual	97 Racing circuits
117 Slushy aka	98 address
118 Early railway workers	99 Small songbird climbs trees looking for food.
121 Thick syrup	102French school
122 Cab driver?	103 See 146 across
124 Ocean inlet	105 Narc ending
125 Lewis	110 Type of blue jean
126Orig. equip.	111 Italian car
127 UN envoy, Bob	113 Cookie with "split personality"
128 Unwritten history	114 Calgary's upper right quadrant
129 Tram or trolley	115 AC predecessor
133 Negative response	116 Historical period
134 Spanish wave	118 An Alberta First Nations
136 Sky in Lac Ste. Anne	119 Dog command

137 Roadside assit. org.	120 "Beat it"							
L39 Dog and pony pull	122Travel across							
L42"The Town of Flowing Wells"	123 Southern AB inst. of higher learning							
L45E pluribus	128 Norway's patron saint							
L46Warehouse staple, now closed	130 Metis leader, Louis							
149 shui	131Floating member of the birch bark family							
L50Hill George McDougall died on	132Atomic mass unit, briefly							
L51 Lariat	134Doc's theatre, briefly							
L55Nintendo console	135Ground breaker							
L56Little brook	138Two-wheel trend							
L58Overlapping diagram	139Hiking path							
L59Former soldiers' ministry	140Not neat							
L60 "Star Wars" furball	141Northern Canadian dome							
L64 French policeman's hat	143 Strategic river WW I, Flanders							
L66Neuron and Bird	144Bills honouring Viola Desmond							
L67Children's education fund	145 Country with 144 across motto, briefly							
L69Health Partners International, briefly	147 Day recognizing women, briefly							
L70Locomotive fuel	148CPR sleepers							
L71Fair hiring organization initials	152 Declare							
L72Rivers freight hauler	153 Neighbouring prov.							
	154Snow sliders							
	157 Train stopping at every sta.							
	161 Winnipeg Jets first hockey league							
	162Choose							
	163 Good resolution TV							
	165 Gym class, briefly							
	167Reverse osmosis, briefly							
	168 Lead on the table							